

ODC-3

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

IA NO. GA/1/2022
In CS/269/2022

FOX AND MANDAL AND ORS.
Vs
SOMABRATA MANDAL AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 16th February, 2023

Appearance:

Mr. S. N. Mookherjee, Adv.
Mr. Soumabho Ghose, Adv.
Mr. S. Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. T. Bose, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chaubey, Adv.
Mr. Biswarup Mukherjee, Adv.
Dr. Keerti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Chaubey, Adv.
Mr. Indranil Munshi, Adv.
Ms. Nabanita Mallick, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mandal, Adv.
MNr. S. Chowdhury, Adv.

The Court:- By consent of the parties, let this matter appear on 9th March, 2023.

A copy of the order dated 10th February, 2023 passed by Hon'ble Supreme Court in Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.2466/2023 be kept with the records.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh