

OC-2

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
[Commercial Division]

IA NO. GA/1/2022
In CS/269/2022

FOX AND MANDAL AND ORS
Vs
SOMABRATA MANDAL AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 3rd April, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. S. N. Mookherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumya Roy Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Sarbapriya Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Sinha, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

Mr. Mainak Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnaraj Thaker, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Biswarup Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. K. Gupta, Adv.
Dr. D. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Suryaneel Das, Adv.
Mr. V. Chaubey, Adv.
Ms. N. Mallick, Adv.
Mr. I. Munshi, Adv.
Mr. S. Chowdhury, Adv.
Ms. A. Mandal, Adv.
...for the defendants

The Court:- Heard the parties.

At the instance of the defendant no. 1, let this matter appear for further hearing on 4th April, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)