

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

CS-COM/438/2024
[OLD NO CS/269/2022]
IA NO: GA/4/2023

FOX AND MANDAL AND ANR.
VS
SOMABRATA MANDAL AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 25th November, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Tirthankar Das, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- As prayed for by learned counsel for the plaintiffs, the case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear in the combined monthly list of January, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)